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Name Representing Phone E-mail Term 

 FS – at Large   17-18 

 FS – at Large   17-18 

Greg Protasel FS – at Large 786-1786 gjprotasel@alaska.edu  17-18 

Jervette Ward CAS  786-4374 jward68@alaska.edu 17-19 

Sam Thiru CAS 786-1958 kthiru@alaska.edu 16-18 

Clayton Trotter CBPP 786-4152 rctrotter@alaska.edu  16-18 

Terry Nelson CBPP 786-1947 tnelson15@alaska.edu  17-19 

Hsing-Wen Hu COE 786-4418 hhu2@alaska.edu 17-19 

Anthony Paris, Chair CoEng 786-1912 ajparis@alaska.edu 17-19 

Cindy Knall COH 786-1376 cmknall@alaska.edu 17-19 

Peter Olsson CTC 786-7234 pqolsson@alaska.edu 16-18 

Ruth Terry  Library 786-1846 rterry9@alaska.edu 17-19 

 USUAA/GSA    

Ex-Officios     

Helena Wisniewski Academic Affairs  786-1988 hswisniewski@alaska.edu -- 

Lindsey Chadwell Office of the Registrar 786-6190 lnchadwell@alaska.edu  -- 

Owen Tucker 
Alyona Selhay 

Enrollment Services, 
Publications & Scheduling 

786-1555 
786-1553 

uaa.publications@alaska.edu  -- 

Elisa Mattison Graduate School 786-1096 esmattison@alaska.edu -- 

 

 

Governance Office Staff Phone E-mail 
Monique Marron, Governance Coordinator 786-1994 mdmarron@alaska.edu  

Scheduled Meeting Dates 
Fridays, 9:30 – 11:30 a.m., ADM 204 

Fall 2017 Spring 2018 
August  -  Retreat  January 12, 26 

September  22 February 9, 23 

October 13, 27 March 9, 23 

November 10 [LIB 307] April 13, 27 

December 8  

mailto:gjprotasel@alaska.edu
mailto:jward68@alaska.edu
mailto:kthiru@alaska.edu
mailto:rctrotter@alaska.edu
mailto:tnelson15@alaska.edu
mailto:hhu2@alaska.edu
mailto:ajparis@uaa.alaska.edu
mailto:cmknall@alaska.edu
mailto:pqolsson@alaska.edu
mailto:rterry9@alaska.edu
mailto:hswisniewski@alaska.edu
mailto:lnchadwell@alaska.edu
mailto:uaa.publications@alaska.edu
mailto:esmattison@alaska.edu
mailto:mdmarron@alaska.edu

